Blowing Rock Charity Horse Show Foundation

Jump Order

95TH ANNUAL BLOWING ROCK CHARITY H/J HORSE SHOW II

Class: 135 Dover Saddlery/USEF Hunter Seat Medal

Order HH:MM:SS  Entry

147
213
319
276
436
111
139
149
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Fnc Hgt Horse
CAPICUA Z
BENTAYGA
FAIRGAME
FOR SIDE VDL
ANDANTE
VDR ARAGON
CARLSBERG
BLACK KEYS

Owner
Nolan Thompson
Chapel Bartee
Liz Hudspeth
Maggie Hill
Lalla Lee Farm, Llc
Emily Grace Swinson
Marjorie Broadfoot
Five Henry Stables

Rider
Nolan Thompson
Chapel Bartee
Addison Benio
Maggie Hill
Justice Myers
Emily Grace Swinson
Marjorie Broadfoot
Avery Lynch

Ring:Ring 1 Main

Trainer
Jaimee M Rosenthal
Laurel Tinney
Taylor Adams
Jack Towell
Daniel Geitner
Craig Allen
Jaimee M Rosenthal
Jaimee M Rosenthal

View results on the internet at: http://HorseShowsOnline.com
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